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Friday  1st November
Venue 1  

Progress Hall
(Community Centre)

Venue 4 
Maldon Hotel

Venue 2  
Troubadour Wine Bar

Katankin - album launch
7:45pm - 8:30pm

Kaylah Thomas 
8.15pm - 9pm

Out of Hand
10.45pm - 11.30pm

Venue 5 
Vintage Machinery  

Museum - Cymru mine 
stage5pm

5.15

5.30

5.45 

6pm
6.15

6.30

6.45

7pm
7.15

7.30

7.45

8pm
8.15

8.30

8.45

9pm
9.15

9.30

9.45

10pm
10.15

10.30

10.45

11pm
11.15

11.30

10.45

12mid

Fred Smith
8:15pm - 9pm

Saije
10:15pm - 11pm

Welcome To Country 
6pm - 6:30pm 

Venue 8 
Maldon Football / 

Netball Club Pavilion

Leroy Johnson & the 
Waterbag band

10:45pm - 11:30pm

Alana Wilkinson
9pm - 9:45pm

Nick Charles
8pm - 8:45pm

Alan Reid (UK) 
6:30pm - 7.15pm

Mast Gully Fellers
9:30pm - 10:15pm

Sonia Smith, Mike 
Haynes & Dave Branton

10:30pm - 11:15pm

Rhiz & The Sugarplums
9.15pm - 10pmKevin McCarthy -  

Crocodile Country  
9.30pm - 10.15pm

Suzette Herft
7pm - 7.45pm

old time
bush dance

Emu Creek Bush Band 
and Friends  
8 - 11 pm 

This dance is armband 
entry only.

Venue 9 Maldon 
Football/Netball club 

rooms

Bread and Drink and 
Painted Rooms

6:45pm - 7:30pmMichael Waugh 
7pm - 7:45pm
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9am
9.15
9.30
9.45

10am
10.15
10.30
10.45

11am
11.15
11.30
11.45

12noon
12.15
12.30
12.45

1pm
1.15
1.30
1.45

2pm
2.15
2.30
2.45

3pm
3.15
3.30
3.45

4pm
4.15
4.30
4.45

5pm
5.15
5.30
5.45

6pm
6.15
6.30
6.45

7pm
7.15
7.30
7.45

8pm
8.15
8.30
8.45

9pm
9.15
9.30
9.45

10pm
10.15
10.30
10.45

11pm
11.15
11.30
11.45

12mid
12.15
12.30
12.45

Venue 4  
Maldon Hotel

Venue 2  
Troubadour Wine 

Bar
Venue 3  

Anglican Church 
Venue 1  

Progress Hall
(Community Centre)

Réiltín Collective
1:15pm - 2pm

Andrew’s Choice
2pm - 3:30pm

Fred Smith
4pm - 4:45pm

Nick Charles
3:45pm - 4:30pm

Saturday 2nd November

First Songs Round 
Robin 

Nick Charles; Alan 
Reid(UK); Robyn 
Martin; Rhiannon 

McArthur 
9:30am - 11am

Eric Purdie
12:45pm - 1:30pm

Out of Hand
12noon - 12:45pm

Poets’ Breakfast 
MC/Featured Poets

 
Lorraine 

McCrimmon 
 

& 
 

Steven Whiteside

9am - 12noon

Venue 5 
Vintage Machinery  
Museum - Cymru 

mine stage 

restaurant is a  
wristband only 

venue from 3pm

The Nightingales
6:15pm - 7pm

Enda Kenny 
 

7pm - 7:45pm

Bread and Drink 
and Painted Rooms

8pm - 8.45pm

The Duck 
Downpickers

10:45pm - 11:30pm

Albi & The Wolves 
(New Zealand)

10pm - 10:45pm Out of Hand
10pm - 10:45pm

Jenny Mitchell 
 

8:45pm - 9:30pm

Rhiz & The 
Sugarplums

11:15pm - 12 mid

Suzette Herft 
9pm - 9.45pm

Alana Wilkinson
7pm - 7.45pm

Robyn Martin
9.30pm - 10:15pm

Sadie Mustoe
7:30pm - 8:15pm Alan Reid (UK)

7:45pm - 8:30pm

Freya and Tom 
McGowan 

5:15pm - 6pm

Réiltín Collective
8:15pm - 9pm

Festival Choir 
workshop with 

Margaret Crichton - 
all welcome! 

10:30am - 11:30am

acoustic concerts 
are wristband 

entry only 

Venue 5a  
Vintage Machinery 

Museum 
 - weighbridge stage 

Sonia Smith & 
Glenn Skuthorpe 

Band
7:30pm - 8:15pm

Harpers Bizzare
6pm-6.45pm Mast Gully Fellers

6:15pm - 7pm

Jenny Mitchell
11:30am - 12:15pm

Michael Waugh
6:30pm - 7:15pm

Kaylah Thomas
5pm - 5:45pm

Felicity Urquhart & 
Josh Cunningham 

9pm - 9:45pm

The Nightingales
10:15pm - 11pm

Katankin
3:45pm - 4:30pm

Kevin McCarthy - 
Crocodile Country 
8:45pm - 9:30pm

Saije
5pm - 5:45pm

Beer Garden  
at the back of the 

Maldon Hotel 
Bush Sessions
12noon - 1pm

Bring an instrument 
and join a session 
playing Australian 

old bush tunes.
 

Chalkboard 
Sessions

hosted by Dave 
Maloney & Friends 

1:30pm - 8pm 
Free Entry to Beer 

Garden

Roddy Read  
Songwriting  
Competition 
12noon-2pm

Felicity Urquhart & 
Josh Cunningham 
2:30pm - 3:15pm

Robyn Martin 
5pm - 5:45pm

Geoffrey W Graham 
& Phil Lester 

3:45pm - 4:45pm

Alan Reid (UK)
2:30pm - 3:15pm

Mast Gully Fellers
3:15pm - 4pm

Albi & The Wolves 
(New Zealand)

5:45pm - 6:30pm

Riley Catherall 
album launch

4:30pm - 5:15pm
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Venue 7 
RSL Hall

Venue 6 
Anglican Church 

Hall

workshop venue workshop venue

Kevin McCarthy - 
Writing songs about 

other people w/s 
3:30pm - 4:30pm

Venue 8  
Rotunda

Saturday 2nd November
Venue 10  

Victorian Goldfields Railway

Festival wristband gives you a special 
discounted train ticket. This gives you a first 
class seat on the historic Victorian Goldfields 
Rail Journey, Maldon to Muckleford return.

1st Class carriages - Macedon Pullman Car & 
Tambo Parlour Car

Tickets limited and must be prepurchased - 
see festival website for details

1pm - 2pm
Please be at the station by 12.45pm to 

ensure a seat
Kaylah Thomas & Freya and Tom 

McGowan
performers will swap carriages on the 

return journey

3pm - 4 pm
Please be at the station by 2.45pm to 

ensure a seat
Suzette Herft & The Duck Downpickers 

performers will swap carriages on the 
return journey

Sonia Smith, 
Mike Haynes & 
Dave Branton  - 
songwriting w/s 

12.30pm - 1.30pm

FOR THE  
Children

The Connected 
Circus

Circus: includes 
Hula hoops, Drag-
onstaff, spinning 
plates, ribbons 

and other juggling 
items.

Face Painting
Art

Games
Interactive puppet 

theatre
11am - 4pm

FAMILY  
BUSH DANCE

Brewers Own Bush 
Band & 

Michael The  
Balloonologist

Venue 9 Maldon 
Football/Netball 

club rooms
3pm-4:30pm

9am
9.15
9.30
9.45

10am
10.15
10.30
10.45

11am
11.15
11.30
11.45

12noon
12.15
12.30
12.45

1pm
1.15
1.30
1.45

2pm
2.15
2.30
2.45

3pm
3.15
3.30
3.45

4pm
4.15
4.30
4.45

5pm
5.15
5.30
5.45

6pm
6.15
6.30
6.45

7pm
7.15
7.30
7.45

8pm
8.15
8.30
8.45

9pm
9.15
9.30
9.45

10pm
10.15
10.30
10.45

11pm
11.15
11.30
11.45

12mid
12.15
12.30

Stephen Whiteside - 
book launch - ’Snow, 

Fire and Gold’ 
5pm - 6pm

The Rhymer from 
Ryde - solo poetry 

performance
12:30pm - 1:30pm

Bread and Drink and 
Painted Rooms - Trad 

song w/s 
3.30pm - 4.30pm

The Rhymer from 
Ryde - Performing 
Bush Poetry w/s  

5pm - 6pm VICTORIAN
GOLDFIELDS

RAILWAY
Where the journey is just as important as the 

destination

We are pleased to be a part of this year’s 
Maldon Folk Festival, with live music 
on the Steam Trains running between 

Maldon and Muckleford on  
Saturday. 

Pref if you buy tix online before your trip

Festival wristband can use discount code 
when buying online. See www.maldon-

folkfestival.com/

Full bar service is available in our first 
class carriages.

For more information about our railway 
and other services we 

offer, please visit our web site. 
www.VGR.com.au

The Britannia 
Morris - Morris 

Dancing w/s
11am - 12noon

Geoffrey W 
Graham - “Me on 

Stage…you’re Joking.” 
11am - 12noon

Venue 9 
Maldon Football / 
Netball Pavilion

Sadie Mustoe 
songwriting w/s  

2pm - 3pm

Instrument 
Makers’  

Exhibition

Venue 13 
Maldon CFA 

High St
10am-5pm 

A  Bit of English - 
the wonder of 3/2 

hornpipesw/s 
2pm - 3pm

Fiona Ross
Alchemy Crystal 
Sound Journey 

9.30am - 10.30am

Jules Vines (Réiltín  
Collective)   
singing w/s 

9.30am - 10.30am
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Sunday 3rd November
Venue 5a  

Vintage Machinery 
Museum 

 - weighbridge stage9am
9.15
9.30
9.45

10am
10.15
10.30
10.45

11am
11.15
11.30
11.45

12noon
12.15
12.30
12.45

1pm
1.15
1.30
1.45

2pm
2.15
2.30
2.45

3pm
3.15
3.30
3.45

4pm
4.15
4.30
4.45

5pm
5.15
5.30
5.45

6pm
6.15
6.30
6.45

7pm
7.15
7.30
7.45

8pm
8.15
8.30
8.45

9pm
9.15
9.30
9.45

10pm
10.15
10.30
10.45

11pm
11.15
11.30
11.45

12mid
12.15
12.30
12.45

Venue 4  
Maldon Hotel

Venue 2  
Troubadour Wine 

Bar
Venue 3  

Anglican Church 
Venue 1

Progress Hall
(Community Centre)

Felicity Urquhart & 
Josh Cunningham
3.45pm - 4.30pm

The Nightingales 
1:30pm - 2:15pm

Sadie Mustoe 
2:45pm - 3:30pm

First Songs Round 
Robin 

Claire Pattie; Alana 
Wilkinson; Jenny 

Mitchell  
9:30am - 11am

Venue 5 
Vintage Machinery  
Museum - Cymru 

mine stage

restaurant is a  
wristband only venue 

from 3pm

Robyn Martin
5:15pm - 6pm

Enda Kenny
album launch

5pm - 6pm

Réiltín Collective
7pm - 7:45pm

Mast Gully Fellers
9pm - 9:45pm

Out of Hand
7:45pm - 8:30pm

Leroy Johnson and the 
Waterbag Band 

10:15pm - 11pm

Jenny Mitchell
9pm - 9:45pm

Nick Charles
8:15pm - 9pm

Albi & The Wolves 
(New Zealand)

9:30pm - 10:15pm

Saije 
7:45pm - 8:30pm

Alana Wilkinson 
6:30pm - 7:15pm

Andrew’s Choice
6:30pm - 7:15pm

Fiona Ross
4pm - 4:45pm

Kevin McCarthy - 
Cyclone Tracy Golden 

Jubilee 1974 - 2024
12:30pm - 1:30pm

Roddy Read Winner 
1pm-1.15pm

Michael Waugh  
album launch 

1:45pm - 2:30pm

Festival Choir 
performance 

3pm - 3.10pm

Katankin 
7pm - 7:45pm

Sonia Smith & Glenn 
Skuthorpe Band
3:15pm - 4pm

Gospel  
Concert with  
Jeanette Gillespie,  

Duncan Brown and 
friends

1pm - 3pm bush concert

Gay Charmers and 
Friends 

2pm-4pm 

Live Broadcast 
Phoenix FM 

Bendigo
1pm-5pm

The Duck 
Downpickers

9:45pm - 10:30pm

Alan Reid (UK) 
4:30pm - 5:15pm

Michael Waugh
9:30pm - 10:15pm

Rhiz & The 
Sugarplums

10:45pm - 11:30pm

Enda Kenny
10:15pm - 11pm

Bread and Drink and 
Painted Rooms
5pm - 5:45pm

Fiona Ross
6:15pm - 7pm

Suzette Herft 
7:30pm - 8:15pm

Robyn Martin
8:45pm - 9:15pm

acoustic concerts are 
wristband entry only 

Kevin McCarthy - 
Crocodile Country
4:30pm - 5:15pm

Felicity Urquhart & 
Josh Cunningham 

 
8:15pm - 9pm

Kevin McCarthy - 
Cyclone Tracy Golden 

Jubilee 1974 - 2024 
10:45pm - 11:45pm

Geoffrey W Graham 
& Phil Lester

3:30pm - 4:45pm

Andrew Pattison
hosted by 

Derek Guille
Desert Island Discs

11:30am - 1pm

Anglican 
Church Service 

11am - 12noon
A Celtic Folk Mass with 

Harpers Bizarre

Beer Garden  
at the back of the 

Maldon Hotel 
Bush Sessions
12noon - 1pm

Bring an instrument 
and join a session 
playing Australian 

old bush tunes.
 

Chalkboard 
Sessions

hosted by Dave 
Maloney & Friends 

1:30pm - 8pm 
Free Entry to Beer 

Garden

Jenny Mitchell
12noon - 12.45pm

Festival Choir 
workshop with 

Margaret Crichton - 
all welcome!

10:30am - 11:30am

Poets’ Breakfast 
MC/Featured Poet 

The Rhymer from 
Ryde 

 
& 
 

Geoffrey W Graham
9am - 12noon

Fred Smith
5:45pm - 6:30pm

The Duck 
Downpickers

5:45pm - 6:30pm
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Venue 7  
RSL Hall

Monday 4th NovSunday 3rd Nov
Venue 4  

Maldon Hotel
Venue 2  

Troubadour  
Wine Bar

Workshop venue

Venue 5 a 
Vintage Machinery 

Museum - weighbridge 
stage

Bread and Drink and 
Painted Rooms 

10pm - 10:45pm

Saije
8:45pm - 9:30pm

Nick Charles
6:15pm - 7pm

Alana Wilkinson
7:30pm - 8:15pm

Leroy Johnson and the 
Waterbag Band

2:30pm - 3:15pm

Rhiz & The 
Sugarplums

5pm - 5:45pm

Sonia Smith & Glenn 
Skuthorpe Band
1:15pm - 2pm

Kaylah Thomas
12noon - 12.45pm

Freya and Tom 
McGowan 

11:30am - 12:15pm

First Songs 
Round Robin 

Saije; Maria Forde; 
Sonia Smith; Glen 

Skuthorpe 
9:30am - 11am

Poets’ Breakfast
MC/Featured Poet 

 
Lorraine McCrimmon 

 
& 
 

The Rhymer From 
Ryde

 
9am - 12noon

Fred Smith
12:45pm - 1:15pm

restaurant is a 
wristband only venue 

from 12noon

Venue 6 
Anglican Church 

Hall
workshop venue

Suzette Herft 
Finding and freeing 

your voice w/s 
5pm - 6pm

Greg Hunt (Réiltín 
Collective) O’Carolan’s 

beginners fiddle w/s
2pm - 3pm

Fred Smith
Songwriting – how to 

do it w/s 
3:30pm - 4:30pm

9am
9.15
9.30
9.45

10am
10.15
10.30
10.45

11am
11.15
11.30
11.45

12noon
12.15
12.30
12.45

1pm
1.15
1.30
1.45

2pm
2.15
2.30
2.45

3pm
3.15
3.30
3.45

4pm
4.15
4.30
4.45

5pm
5.15
5.30
5.45

6pm
6.15
6.30
6.45

7pm
7.15
7.30
7.45

8pm
8.15
8.30
8.45

9pm
9.15
9.30
9.45

10pm
10.15
10.30
10.45

11pm
11.15
11.30
11.45

12mid
12.15
12.30
12.45

Sadie Mustoe
3:45pm - 4:30pm

Albi and the Wolves 
(NZ)

11:15pm - 12mid

FOR THE  
Children

Michael the Bal-
loonologist

Basic Balloon Art 
Twisting Work-

shop 10am - 11am

The Connected 
Circus

Hula hoops, Drag-
onstaff,  

spinning plates, 
ribbons and other 

juggling items.
Face Painting

Art
Games

Interactive puppet 
theatre

11am - 4pm

 The Duck 
Downpickers 

Beginner 
Clawhammer Banjo 

w/s 12.30pm - 1.30pm

The Rhymer from 
Ryde - Writing Bush 

Poetry 
5pm - 6pm

Jeanette Gillespie, 
Duncan Brown 

and friends singing 
session

7pm - 9pm

Katankin 
1:45pm - 2:15pm

The Nightingales
2:45pm - 3:30pm

Eric Purdie
4pm - 4:30pm

Robyn Martin 
Have a Sing

11am - 12 noon

Fiona Ross
Naked Voice 

Workshop w/s
2pm - 3pm

Venue 8  
Rotunda

MC - please ask 
the audience 

to pack up the 
chairs and 

tables at the end 
of the 
last set

Alan Reid
Trad Scots Song w/s
12:30pm - 1:30am

Nick Charles - The 
Art of Acoustic Roots 
and Blues Guitar w/s

9:30am - 10:30am

Eric Purdie - Where 
is the Glasgow I Used 

to Know
3:30pm - 4:30pm

Instrument 
Makers’  

Exhibition

Venue 13 
Maldon CFA 

High St
10am-5pm 

Enda Kenny
5pm - 5:45pm


