Friday 1st November

5pm	Venue 1 Progress Hall (Community Centre)	Venue 2 Troubadour Wine Bar	Venue 4 Maldon Hotel	Venue 5 Vintage Machinery Museum - Cymru mine stage	Venue 8 Maldon Football / Netball Club Pavilion
5.15 5.30 5.45 6pm					
6.15 6.30	Welcome To Country 6pm - 6:30pm				1993 Marie In 1984
7pm 7.15 7.30 7.45	Michael Waugh 7pm - 7:45pm	Alan Reid (UK) 6:30pm - 7.15pm	Suzette Herft 7pm - 7.45pm	Bread and Drink and Painted Rooms 6:45pm - 7:30pm	
8pm 8.15		Katankin - album launch 7:45pm - 8:30pm		Nick Charles	
8.30 8.45	Fred Smith 8:15pm - 9pm	7.43pm - 0.30pm	Kaylah Thomas 8.15pm - 9pm	8pm - 8:45pm	OLD TIME BUSH DANCE
9pm 9.15 9.30		Alana Wilkinson			Emu Creek Bush Band and Friends 8 - 11 pm
9.45 10pm	Mast Gully Fellers 9:30pm - 10:15pm	9pm - 9:45pm	Kevin McCarthy - Crocodile Country 9.30pm - 10.15pm	Rhiz & The Sugarplums 9.15pm - 10pm	This dance is armband entry only. Venue 9 Maldon
10.15 10.30 10.45		Saije	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Sonia Smith, Mike	Football/Netball club rooms
11pm	Leroy Johnson & the Waterbag band 10:45pm - 11:30pm	10:15pm - 11pm	Out of Hand 10.45pm - 11.30pm	Haynes & Dave Branton 10:30pm - 11:15pm	
11.30 10.45	10.43рш - 11.30рш]			

12mid



Saturday 2nd November

	Vanua 1	Venue 2	•		Venue 5	Venue 5a
	Venue 1 Progress Hall (Community Centre)	Troubadour Wine Bar	Venue 3 Anglican Church	Venue 4 Maldon Hotel	Vintage Machinery Museum - Cymru mine stage	Venue 3a Vintage Machinery Museum - weighbridge stage
9am 9.15 9.30 9.45		First Songs Round		Beer Garden at the back of the Maldon Hotel	mme stage	Poets' Breakfast MC/Featured Poets
10am 10.15		Robin Nick Charles; Alan Reid(UK); Robyn		Bush Sessions 12noon - 1pm		Lorraine McCrimmon
10.45 11am		Martin; Rhiannon McArthur 9:30am - 11am	Festival Choir workshop with Margaret Crichton - all welcome!	Bring an instrument and join a session playing Australian		& Steven Whiteside
11.30 11.45 12noon		Jenny Mitchell 11:30am - 12:15pm	10:30am - 11:30am	old bush tunes. Chalkboard		9am - 12noon
12.15 12.30 12.45	Out of Hand 12noon - 12:45pm	1		Sessions hosted by Dave Maloney & Friends	Roddy Read	
1pm 1.15 1.30	Réiltín Collective	Eric Purdie 12:45pm - 1:30pm		1:30pm - 8pm Free Entry to Beer Garden	Songwriting Competition 12noon-2pm	
2pm	1:15pm - 2pm	1	acoustic concerts	restaurant is a		
2.30 2.45 3pm	Felicity Urquhart & Josh Cunningham 2:30pm - 3:15pm	Andrew's Choice 2pm - 3:30pm	are wristband entry only	wristband only venue from 3pm	Alan Reid (UK) 2:30pm - 3:15pm	
3.15 3.30 3.45	NI: d- Chl			Mast Gully Fellers		
4pm 4.15 4.30	Nick Charles 3:45pm - 4:30pm	Fred Smith 4pm - 4:45pm	Geoffrey W Graham & Phil Lester 3:45pm - 4:45pm	3:15pm - 4pm	Katankin 3:45pm - 4:30pm	
5pm 5.15 5.30	Saije 5pm - 5:45pm	Freya and Tom	Robyn Martin 5pm - 5:45pm	Riley Catherall album launch 4:30pm - 5:15pm	Kaylah Thomas	
5.45 6pm		McGowan 5:15pm - 6pm	3pm - 3.43pm	Albi & The Wolves	5pm - 5:45pm	
6.15 6.30 6.45	The Nightingales 6:15pm - 7pm	Michael Waugh	Harpers Bizzare 6pm-6.45pm	(New Zealand) 5:45pm - 6:30pm	Mast Gully Fellers 6:15pm - 7pm	
7pm 7.15 7.30 7.45	Sadie Mustoe 7:30pm - 8:15pm	6:30pm - 7:15pm	Alana Wilkinson 7pm - 7.45pm	Enda Kenny 7pm - 7:45pm	Sonia Smith & Glenn Skuthorpe Band	
8pm 8.15	7.50pm 0.15pm	Alan Reid (UK) 7:45pm - 8:30pm	Bread and Drink and Painted Rooms		7:30pm - 8:15pm	
8.30 8.45 9pm	Jenny Mitchell 8:45pm - 9:30pm		8pm - 8.45pm	Réiltín Collective 8:15pm - 9pm	Kevin McCarthy - Crocodile Country	
9.15 9.30 9.45		Felicity Urquhart & Josh Cunningham 9pm - 9:45pm	Suzette Herft 9pm - 9.45pm	Robyn Martin	8:45pm - 9:30pm	
10pm 10.15 10.30	Albi & The Wolves (New Zealand) 10pm - 10:45pm	The Nightingales	Out of Hand 10pm - 10:45pm	9.30pm - 10:15pm		
10.45 11pm 11.15 11.30 11.45	Rhiz & The Sugarplums 11:15pm - 12 mid	10:15pm - 11pm	10,10рш	The Duck Downpickers 10:45pm - 11:30pm		will it
12mid 12.15 12.30 12.45						

Saturday 2nd November

Venue 6 Anglican Church Hall	Venu RSL I		Venue 8 Rotunda	Ven Maldon I Netball	Football /	Venue 10 Victorian Goldfields Railway	
Fiona Ross Alchemy Crystal Sound Journey 9.30am - 10.30am	Jules Vines Collections singing 9.30am	s (Réiltín etive) g w/s				Festival wristband gives you a special discounted train ticket. This gives you a first class seat on the historic Victorian Goldfields Rail Journey, Maldon to Muckleford return. 1st Class carriages - Macedon Pullman Car &	
Geoffrey W Graham - "Me on Stageyou're Joking."	The Brit Morris - Dancin	Morris	FOR THE CHILDREN	,		Tambo Parlour Car Tickets limited and must be prepurchased - see festival website for details	
The Rhymer from Ryde - solo poetry performance	on 11am - 12noon The Concept Circus Tom Sonia Smith, Hula ho etry Mike Haynes & onstaff,		The Connected Circus Circus: includes Hula hoops, Drag- onstaff, spinning plates, ribbons				
12:30pm - 1:30pm	songwriti 12.30pm -	ing w/s	and other juggling items. Face Painting			1pm - 2pm Please be at the station by 12.45pm to ensure a seat Kaylah Thomas & Freya and Tom	
A Bit of English - the wonder of 3/2 hornpipesw/s 2pm - 3pm	songwrit	Sadie Mustoe ongwriting w/s 2pm - 3pm		FAN BUSH I Brewers (DANCE	McGowan performers will swap carriages on the	
Kevin McCarthy -	Bread and I		Balloonologist Venue 9 Maldon Football/Netball club rooms Venue 9 Maldon Football/Netball performers will selections and selections are selected as a selection of the select		3pm - 4 pm Please be at the station by 2.45pm to ensure a seat		
Writing songs about other people w/s 3:30pm - 4:30pm	Painted Roc song 3.30pm -	w/s			Suzette Herft & The Duck Downpickers performers will swap carriages on the return journey		
				Эриг ч			
Stephen Whiteside - book launch - 'Snow, Fire and Gold' 5pm - 6pm The Rhymer from Ryde - Performing Bush Poetry w/s 5pm - 6pm					VICTORIAN		
	INSTRUMENT MAKERS' EXHIBITION					GOLDFIELDS	
						RAILWAY	
					Where the journey is just as important destination		

EXHIBITION

Venue 13 Maldon CFA High St 10am-5pm



We are pleased to be a part of this year's Maldon Folk Festival, with live music on the Steam Trains running between Maldon and Muckleford on Saturday.
Pref if you buy tix online before your trip

Festival wristband can use discount code when buying online. See www.maldonfolkfestival.com/

Full bar service is available in our first class carriages.

For more information about our railway and other services we offer, please visit our web site. www.VGR.com.au

9am 9.30 9.45 10am 10.15 10.30 10.45 11am 11.15 11.30 11.45 12noon 12.15 12.30 12.45 1pm 1.15 1.45 2pm 2.15 2.30 2.45 3pm 3.15 3.30 3.45 4pm 4.15 4.30 4.45 5pm 5.15 5.30 5.45 6pm 6.15 6.30 6.45 7pm 7.15 7.30 7.45

8pm

8.15

8.30

8.45

9pm

9.30 9.45

10pm

10.15 10.45

11pm 11.15

11.30

11.45

12mid

12.15 12.30

Sunday 3rd November

9am	Venue 1 Progress Hall (Community Centre)	Venue 2 Troubadour Wine Bar	Venue 3 Anglican Church	Venue 4 Maldon Hotel	Venue 5 Vintage Machinery Museum - Cymru mine stage	Venue 5a Vintage Machinery Museum - weighbridge stage
9.15 9.30 9.45 10am 10.15 10.30 10.45	Live Broadcast Phoenix FM Bendigo 1pm-5pm	First Songs Round Robin Claire Pattie; Alana Wilkinson; Jenny Mitchell 9:30am - 11am		Beer Garden at the back of the Maldon Hotel Bush Sessions 12noon - 1pm Bring an instrument	Festival Choir workshop with	Poets' Breakfast MC/Featured Poet The Rhymer from Ryde &
11am 11.15 11.30 11.45 12noon 12.15	Jenny Mitchell	Andrew Pattison hosted by Derek Guille	ANGLICAN CHURCH SERVICE 11am - 12noon A Celtic Folk Mass with Harpers Bizarre	and join a session playing Australian old bush tunes. Chalkboard Sessions	Margaret Crichton - all welcome! 10:30am - 11:30am	Geoffrey W Graham 9am - 12noon
12.30 12.45 1pm 1.15 1.30 1.45	Roddy Read Winner 1pm-1.15pm	Desert Island Discs 11:30am - 1pm The Nightingales	GOSPEL CONCERT with Jeanette Gillespie,	hosted by Dave Maloney & Friends 1:30pm - 8pm Free Entry to Beer Garden	Kevin McCarthy - Cyclone Tracy Golden Jubilee 1974 - 2024 12:30pm - 1:30pm	
2pm 2.15 2.30 2.45 3pm 3.15	Michael Waugh album launch 1:45pm - 2:30pm Festival Choir performance 3pm - 3.10pm	1:30pm - 2:15pm Sadie Mustoe 2:45pm - 3:30pm	Duncan Brown and friends 1pm - 3pm acoustic concerts are	restaurant is a wristband only venue from 3pm	BUSH CONCERT Gay Charmers and Friends	
3,30 3,45 4pm 4,15 4,30 4,45	Felicity Urquhart & Josh Cunningham 3.45pm - 4.30pm	Fiona Ross 4pm - 4:45pm	Geoffrey W Graham & Phil Lester 3:30pm - 4:45pm	Skuthorpe Band 3:15pm - 4pm	2pm-4pm Kevin McCarthy -	
5pm 5.15 5.30 5.45 6pm	Enda Kenny album launch 5pm - 6pm	Robyn Martin 5:15pm - 6pm	Bread and Drink and Painted Rooms 5pm - 5:45pm	Alan Reid (UK) 4:30pm - 5:15pm	Crocodile Country 4:30pm - 5:15pm	
6.15 6.30 6.45 7pm	Alana Wilkinson 6:30pm - 7:15pm	Andrew's Choice 6:30pm - 7:15pm	Fiona Ross 6:15pm - 7pm	Downpickers 5:45pm - 6:30pm	Fred Smith 5:45pm - 6:30pm	
7.30 7.45 8pm 8.15 8.30	Saije 7:45pm - 8:30pm	Out of Hand 7:45pm - 8:30pm	Suzette Herft 7:30pm - 8:15pm	Katankin 7pm - 7:45pm	Réiltín Collective 7pm - 7:45pm	
8.45 9pm 9.15 9.30 9.45	Mast Gully Fellers 9pm - 9:45pm	Jenny Mitchell 9pm - 9:45pm	Robyn Martin 8:45pm - 9:15pm	Nick Charles 8:15pm - 9pm	Felicity Urquhart & Josh Cunningham 8:15pm - 9pm	
10pm 10.15 10.30 10.45	Leroy Johnson and the Waterbag Band 10:15pm - 11pm	Enda Kenny 10:15pm - 11pm	The Duck Downpickers 9:45pm - 10:30pm	Michael Waugh 9:30pm - 10:15pm	Albi & The Wolves (New Zealand) 9:30pm - 10:15pm	
11pm 11.15 11.30 11.45 12mid 12.15	1			Rhiz & The Sugarplums 10:45pm - 11:30pm	Cyclone Tracy Golden Jubilee 1974 - 2024 10:45pm - 11:45pm	
12.30 12.45						

Sunday 3rd Nov

Monday 4th Nov

					-	
Venue 6 Anglican Church Hall	Venue 7 RSL Hall	Venue 8 Rotunda	0	Venue 2 Troubadour Wine Bar	Venue 4 Maldon Hotel	Venue 5 a Vintage Machinery Museum - weighbridge stage
workshop venue	Workshop venue Nick Charles - The Art of Acoustic Roots and Blues Guitar w/s 9:30am - 10:30am		9am 9.15 9.30 9.45 10am 10.15 10.30 10.45	First Songs Round Robin Saije; Maria Forde; Sonia Smith; Glen Skuthorpe 9:30am - 11am	restaurant is a	Poets' Breakfast MC/Featured Poet Lorraine McCrimmon & The Rhymer From
	Robyn Martin Have a Sing 11am - 12 noon	FOR THE CHILDREN	11am 11.15 11.30 11.45 12noon 12.15	Freya and Tom McGowan 11:30am - 12:15pm	wristband only venue from 12noon Kaylah Thomas	Ryde 9am - 12noon
Alan Reid Trad Scots Song w/s 12:30pm - 1:30am	The Duck Downpickers Beginner Clawhammer Banjo w/s 12.30pm - 1.30pm	Michael the Balloonologist Basic Balloon Art Twisting Workshop 10am - 11am	12.30 12.45 1pm 1.15 1.30	Fred Smith 12:45pm - 1:15pm	12noon - 12.45pm Sonia Smith & Glenn Skuthorpe Band	
Greg Hunt (Réiltín Collective) O'Carolan's beginners fiddle w/s 2pm - 3pm	Fiona Ross Naked Voice Workshop w/s 2pm - 3pm	The Connected Circus Hula hoops, Dragonstaff,	2pm 2.15 2.30 2.45 3pm	Katankin 1:45pm - 2:15pm The Nightingales	1:15pm - 2pm Leroy Johnson and the Waterbag Band 2:30pm - 3:15pm	
Fred Smith Songwriting – how to do it w/s 3:30pm - 4:30pm	Eric Purdie - Where is the Glasgow I Used to Know 3:30pm - 4:30pm	spinning plates, ribbons and other juggling items. Face Painting Art Games	3.15 3.30 3.45 4pm 4.15 4.30 4.45	2:45pm - 3:30pm Eric Purdie 4pm - 4:30pm	Sadie Mustoe 3:45pm - 4:30pm	
Suzette Herft Finding and freeing your voice w/s 5pm - 6pm	The Rhymer from Ryde - Writing Bush Poetry 5pm - 6pm	Interactive puppet theatre 11am - 4pm	5pm 5.15 5.30 5.45 6pm	Enda Kenny 5pm - 5:45pm	Rhiz & The Sugarplums 5pm - 5:45pm	
			6.15 6.30 6.45 7pm 7.15 7.30	MC - please ask the audience to pack up the	Nick Charles 6:15pm - 7pm	
	Jeanette Gillespie, Duncan Brown and friends singing session 7pm - 9pm		7.45 8pm 8.15 8.30 8.45	chairs and tables at the end of the last set	Alana Wilkinson 7:30pm - 8:15pm	
INSTRUM			9pm 9.15 9.30 9.45		Saije 8:45pm - 9:30pm	
MAKE EXHIBIT			10pm 10.15 10.30 10.45 11pm		Bread and Drink and Painted Rooms 10pm - 10:45pm	
Venue Maldon High 10am-5	CFA St		11.15 11.30 11.45 12mid 12.15 12.30 12.45		Albi and the Wolves (NZ) 11:15pm - 12mid	